Nom

DEPLECHIN

BLONDEEL

LAKBAL

CAPLIEZ

CARTIERE

FONTAINE

DEPLECHIN

TRIPLET

MARTEL

FLAHAUT

BROUTIER

TRIPLET

RAMET

Prénom
Robert
Firmin
Johnny
Bernard
André
Christian
Roland
Gilbert
Bruno
GHISLAIN
Bertrand
Freddy

Jacques

Classement général

5Q N1 CD62
au 9 décembre 2018

Place

10

11

12

13

Tournois
retenus

T1T3T2

T2T3T1

T1T2

T3T2T1

T3T1T2

T1T2

T2T3T1

T3T1T2

T3 T2

T1T2

T1

T2

T1

Pts
tournoi

38,0
32,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
12,0
10,0

6,0

6,0

4,0

Pts Pts
Match  Set

20 29

18 28

8 10

6 7

4 7

8 11

2 6

2 4

2 4

2 3

2 3

2 2

0 0

Moy.
Gen.

1,303
1,570
0,965
0,938
0,768
1,198
0,817
0,766
0,828
0,879
0,964
1,066

0,387

Moy.
Part

2,142
4,137
1,250
1,442
1,935
3,157
1,176
1,056
1,132
1,361
1,020
1,495

0,516

Pts
Marq.

1513
1330
908
903
592
744
694
659
600
482
300
240

93

Pts
Subis

1161

847

940

962

770

621

849

860

724

548

311

225

240






